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Laborshed Information

McCreary

County

Blount County
Anderson County

Knox County

Loudon County
Monroe County
Roane County
Sevier County

Laborshed

Blount County

Laborshed County Statistics

Labor Force Employed Unemployed
69,693 67,730 1,963
35,823 34,688 1,135

258,642 251,556 7,086
27,172 26,311 861
19,809 19,105 704
24,529 23,665 864
52,704 50,974 1,730
488,372 474,029 14,343

Rate
2.8%
3.2%
2.7%
3.2%
3.6%
3.5%
3.3%
2.9%

ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 627,851

March
February
January
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March

Monthly Labor Statistics
69,693 67,730 1,963
69,163 67,125 2,038
68,798 66,442 2,356
66,979 64,848 2,131
66,948 64,813 2,135
66,828 64,768 2,060
66,879 64,690 2,189
66,782 64,700 2,082
67,402 65,304 2,098
66,972 64,723 2,249
66,597 64,913 1,684
66,798 65,180 1,618
67,052 65,285 1,767

2.8%
2.9%
3.4%
3.2%
3.2%
3.1%
3.3%
3.1%
3.1%
3.4%
2.5%
2.4%
2.6%
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