

Laborshed County Statistics

County	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Rate
Blount County	69,693	67,730	1,963	2.8%
Anderson County	35,823	34,688	1,135	3.2%
Knox County	258,642	251,556	7,086	2.7%
Loudon County	27,172	26,311	861	3.2%
Monroe County	19,809	19,105	704	3.6%
Roane County	24,529	23,665	864	3.5%
Sevier County	52,704	50,974	1,730	3.3%
Laborshed	488,372	474,029	14,343	2.9%

ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 627,851

Monthly Labor Statistics	
--------------------------	--

2025	March	69,693	67,730	1,963	2.8%
2025	February	69,163	67,125	2,038	2.9%
2025	January	68,798	66,442	2,356	3.4%
2024	December	66,979	64,848	2,131	3.2%
2024	November	66,948	64,813	2,135	3.2%
2024	October	66,828	64,768	2,060	3.1%
2024	September	66,879	64,690	2,189	3.3%
2024	August	66,782	64,700	2,082	3.1%
2024	July	67,402	65,304	2,098	3.1%
2024	June	66,972	64,723	2,249	3.4%
2024	May	66,597	64,913	1,684	2.5%
2024	April	66,798	65,180	1,618	2.4%
2024	March	67,052	65,285	1,767	2.6%

Source: TN Dept of Labor & Workforce Dev, Div Emp Sec, R & S; ETEDA

```
www.eteda.org
```